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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Fenelon Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704

Title

Contents Of Back Shed - A
Wheel Barrow - A
Snowblower - C

Garden Tools- A

Plant Pots And Bird Feeder - A
Ladders- C

Table- B

Heaters And Work Tables- A
Compressor And Shop Vac - C
Jack And Tiles- C

Tools And Step Ladder - C
Shelving Unit And Tools - B
Christmas Trees And Chairs - A
Tools- A

Chain Saws- A

Chairs- A

ChairsAnd Table- A

Faux Flowers- A

Oak Chair - A

Antique Table- C

4 Chairs- B

Chair - A

Chair - B

Vintage Ashtray - A

Panasonic TV - A

Dolls- A

Telescope- C

Shelving Unit And nobility Houses - C
Brass Decor And Clock - B
Decor - A

Trays And Sadler Jar - A
Corner Shelving - C

Bird Figures- B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 20 8:45pm ET

Lot

0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738

Title

Duck Trinket Boxes And Snowman - A
Coffee Table And End Table- C
Vases- A

Sofa- C

Linen- A

Magazine Racks - A

Vases And Bowls- A

Sideboard - C

Glass And Crystal - A

Chairs- B

Linen- A

Plant And Stand - B

Table-C

Chairs- A

Cabinet - C

Plates And Watercolour - B
Microwave - B

Dishes- A

Sunbeam Mixer And Betty Crocker Kettle - A
Cookie Jar And Coffee Makers - A
Dresser - C

Cabinet - C

Desk And Chair - C

SingleBed - C

Night Table And Lamp - A
Linen- A

Dresser - C

TwinBed-C

Dresser - C

Bookcase - C

Coat Hangers - A

Dresser - B

Lamps- A



Lot

0739
0740
0741
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0753
0754
0755
0756
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785

Title

Dresser - C

Double Bed - B
Vintage Hair Dryer - A
Dresser - C

Plates- B

Coffee Cups And Glasses - B

Pots And Pans - C
Dishes- C

Table And Chair - C
Metallic Prints - A
Plants And Poles - A
Prints- A

Vase And Faux Fruit - C
Vintage Vacuum - A
Sewing - C

Chair And Storage - B
USS Enterprise-A
Decor-B

Cabinet-C

Luggage-B
Lamborghini Rower-B
Crafts-B
Piano/Bench-C
Decor-A
Baskets/Mike Stands-B
Coffee Table-B
Pillows/Print-A
SofaC
Rugs/Carpets-B
Vintage Chairs-A
Chair-B

Shelving Unit-C
Ottoman-A

Table-B

Lamp-A

Love Seat-C
Blankets-B

Decor-A

Coffee Table-C
Jewelry/Cards-B
Lighting-B

Ship Model-A

Model Ship-A
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Lot

0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
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Title

Clocks/Barometer/Thermometer-A
Home-A

LightsA

Ping Pong Table-B
Christmas-B
Binoculars-A
Stools-B

Books-B

Books-B

Cabinet Contents-B
Dehumidifier-B
Typewriter-A
Glassware-A
Mason Jars-B
Workshop-A
Print-A
Bookcase-C
Decor-A

Spray Gun-B
Cabinet-C
Electronics-A
TV-B
Electronics-A
Desk-C

Cabinet-C

Cabinet Contents-A
TV-B
Electronicg/Stand-C
Cabinet-C

Cabinet Contents-A
Frames-A
Shelving-C

Shelf Contents-B
Drill Press-C
Compressor-C
Cabinet Contents-A
Filing Cabinet-C
Tools-B
Buckets/Baskets-B
Mirror-A

Cleaning Supplies-B
Mirror-B
Cabinet-C
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Lot Title

0829 Bookcase-C
0830 Bookcase-C
0831 Fishing-A
0832 Bar Fridge-C
0833 Cabinet-C
0834 Light Fixture-B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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